


Item Number
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11
12
12
31
31
37
37
37
40
40
51
52
53
54

Part Number

000000-00
909832
000000-00
887415
803104
000000-00
NO031635
803483
873497
000000-00
N191071
000000-00
8038765V
8832028V
804211
8038465V
896468
883500
903809
903840
904252
883220
885103
N423080
A23881SV
882859
910499

PartsList for 360 Type9

Description

No Longer Available
ARMATURE

No Longer Available
FIELD

LEAD

No Longer Available
BRUSH & SPRING
BRUSH CAP
BRUSH HOLDER
No Longer Available
CORDSET

No Longer Available
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING,NEEDLE
BEARING

GEAR

DRIVE PINION
BELT

DRIVE PULLEY
DRIVEN PULLEY
SHAFT DRIVE PULLEY 3
PULLEY SHAFT 3
R.S. FRAME

LH FRAME & COVE
GEAR HSG COVER
COVER-BELT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

57

64

65

65

84

90

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Part Number

A23099
839306
804407
698495
A03070
A23158
883485
000000-00
883782
883483
802388
803496
883183
883182
883010
875322
886538
879678
892780
883480
694010
882185
883192
883486
330003-05
878563
801372

PartsList for 360 Type9

Description

SWITCH HOUSING
FRAME PROTECTOR BAR
PULLEY

PULLEY

SS/A HANDLE SET
DUST BAG ASSY
SCREW

No Longer Available
RUBBER PLUG

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER
BAFFLE-COOLING SEC
BAFFLE-COOLING PRIM
DUST BAFFLE

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW MACHINE STEEL
GEAR HSG GASLET
SCREW

BEARING,BALL

KEY

NUT
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Qty Required
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
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Item Number

121
122
123
124
125
126
126
127
129
129
129
129
130
130
131
131
132
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Part Number

802942
801852
803365
803341
823254
A22837
A22854
883479
908909
908909
908910
908910
908910
908909
000000-00
852310
887649
887649
698507
883477
698511
698501
848741
000000-00
858136
698504
873946

PartsList for 360 Type9

Description

RING

SEAL

CAP

WASHER

NUT

TRACKING BOX
TRACKING BOX
SCREW

SHOE ASSY
SHOE ASSY
SHOE ASSY
SHOE ASSY
SHOE ASSY
SHOE ASSY

No Longer Available
SCREW

YOKE

YOKE

CONTROL PLATE
SCREW

WEAR PLATE
LEVER

WASHER

No Longer Available
NUT

SPRING

SPRING
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Qty Required

10
1
1
10
10



Item Number

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
154
155
156
164
165
166
167
170
170
175
861

Part Number

698500
853455
803317
873945
878262
000000-00
861434
682063
883299
888569
897159
883484
878499
000000-00
894223
896743
839040
804204
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 360 Type9

Description

SPRING

RING

WASHER

SPRING

SCREW

No Longer Available
CORD CLAMP
CONNECTOR VS
FIBER WASHER
GASKET

KNOB

SCREW

TUBE GREASE

No Longer Available
SCREW

COVER

CORK COVERING
CORK COVERING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required

10
10
10
10
10
1
1
1



